Seamless A/C Repairs
for Hundreds of Vehicles
ACR70M Advantages:
• Create secure seal with expandable locking collar
• Safe, reliable with proven HNBR O-Ring technology
• All-aluminum materials for improved corrosion resistance
 (no dissimilar materials)
• Working pressure 275 PSI (1,100 PSI burst)
• Can be used for high or low side repairs
• Includes 8, 9, 10, 12, 14.5, 15, 16 & 19mm
 unions and block offs
 and 14.5-16 union
	 (Qty.	1	each,	size	marked	on	fitting)
• No specialty tools, adhesives or
 lubrication required
AIR CONDITIONING
Easy Line Preparation
New, Fast
&
Affordable
Push-To-Connect
Technology
S.U.R.&R. AUTO PARTS INC. • 2325 HUSKY WAY • PACIFIC, MO  63069Rev 0 2/25
1.800.390.3996 • fax: 330.745.3488 • info@surrauto.com • www.surrauto.com
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
COMPANY
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
NO SPECIALTY
TOOLS REQUIRED!
1
Straight,
Clean Cut
2
Ream and
Chamfer
3
Clean,
Remove Debris
ACR70M
Metric A/C Union & Block Off Kit
Dual Seal Technology
Push
Tube
Push
Tube
Securely Locked
Size Marked
Locking Collar
and
HNBR O-Ring Ensure
Secure Connection
PushSecurely Locked
Block Rear Lines,
Keep Front
A/C Working
Pinholes, Cracks,
Kinks & More!
Simple To ConnectSimple To Connect
Push-To-Connect
Block Offs
Push-To-Connect
Unions
IMAGE PART# DESCRIPTION
KIT
QTY
REORDER
QTY
ACR8M 8mm A/C Union 1 1
ACR9M 9mm A/C Union 1 1
ACR10M 10mm A/C Union 1 1
ACR12M 12mm A/C Union 1 1
ACR145M 14.5mm A/C Union 1 1
ACR14516M 14.5-16mm A/C Union 1 1
ACR15M 15mm A/C Union 1 1
ACR16M 16mm A/C Union 1 1
ACR19M 19mm A/C Union 1 1
For new products and latest news from S.U.R.&R. go to www.surrauto.com | 1.800.390.3996
© 2020 S.U.R.&R. All rights reserved. | S.U.R.&R. is a division of the Husky® Corporation
Rev 0 2/25
Push-To-Connect Block Offs
IMAGE PART# DESCRIPTION
KIT
QTY
REORDER
QTY
ACR8MB 8mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR9MB 9mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR10MB 10mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR12MB 12mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR145MB 14.5mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR15MB 15mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR16MB 16mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR19MB 19mm A/C Block Off 1 1
 Indicates quantity included in ACR70M Metric A/C Union and Block Off KitKIT CONTENTS
Push-To-Connect Unions